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2023 AEOP Apprenticeships & Fellowships 

Information Sessions 

High School Information Session Dates: 
 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 – 8:00 P.M EST

 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 – 8:00 P.M EST

 Thursday, February 2, 2023 – 8:00 P.M EST

 Friday, February 10, 2023 – 8:00 P.M EST

 Thursday, February 16,2023 – 8:00 P.M EST

 Saturday February 25, 2023 – 12:00 P.M EST

Signup to register for high school info sessions:  

https://forms.gle/qtdhHWxGM6XJ7Z5B9  

**Please note: links will be sent out the morning of the information session 

Undergraduate Information Session Dates: 
 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 – 7:00 P.M EST

 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 – 7:00 P.M EST

 Thursday, February 9, 2023 – 7:00 P.M EST

 Monday, February 20, 2023 – 7:00 P.M EST

Signup to register for undergrad info sessions:   

https://forms.gle/Zken6Ney4NK6e73J6 

Please note: links will be sent out the morning of the information session 

https://forms.gle/qtdhHWxGM6XJ7Z5B9
https://forms.gle/Zken6Ney4NK6e73J6

